LUNCH MENU

Available Lunch time only

FISH BURGER
Battered barramundi with lettuce tomato & tartar sauce

CUBAN STEAK SANDWICH
Rib fillet steak, coleslaw, dill pickles, Swiss cheese & American mustard
served on thick cut toast

STEAK SANDWICH
Rib fillet steak, onion jam, Swiss cheese, tomato, lettuce & BBQ sauce served
on thick cut toast

PORTUGUESE CHICKEN WRAP
BBQ chicken thigh with cucumber, red onion, fresh coriander & baby cos
topped with mint yoghurt

PORK & BOURBON SLIDERS
5 hr slow cooked pork in a bourbon & BBQ sauce served with slaw & chips

CRUMBED STEAK
House crumbed grain fed rib fillet served with salad, chips & gravy

RUMP 250GM
Grass fed, served with chips & salad or creamy mash & veg with your choice of sauce

CRUMBED LAMB CUTLETS
Served with chips, salad & your choice of sauce

Please inform staff of any allergies when ordering

16.5

16.5

16.5

159

14.5

16.9

18.9

23



SHAMROCK
HOT EL



