## LUNCH MENU 👐

## Available Lunch time only

FISH BURGER Battered barramundi with lettuce tomato & tartar sauce	16.5
CUBAN STEAK SANDWICH Rib fillet steak, coleslaw, dill pickles, Swiss cheese & American mustard served on thick cut toast	16.5
STEAK SANDWICH Rib fillet steak, onion jam, Swiss cheese, tomato, lettuce & BBQ sauce served on thick cut toast	16.5
PORTUGUESE CHICKEN WRAP BBQ chicken thigh with cucumber, red onion, fresh coriander & baby cos topped with mint yoghurt	15.9
PORK & BOURBON SLIDERS 5 hr slow cooked pork in a bourbon & BBQ sauce served with slaw & chips	14.5
CRUMBED STEAK House crumbed grain fed rib fillet served with salad, chips & gravy	16.9
RUMP 250GM Grass fed, served with chips & salad or creamy mash & veg with your choice of sauce	18.9
CRUMBED LAMB CUTLETS Served with chips, salad & your choice of sauce	23

Please inform staff of any allergies when ordering

